1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910962879703321
Kissling Claudia <1969->

Civil society and nuclear non-proliferation : how do states respond? / /
Claudia Kissling

Aldershot, Hants, England ; ; Burlington, Vt., : Ashgate, c2008
1-315-57225-7

1-317-16558-6

1-317-16557-8

1-281-33262-3

9786611332624

0-7546-9080-6

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (224 p.)

Non-state actors in international law, politics, and governance series

327.1/747

Nuclear nonproliferation - International cooperation
Non-governmental organizations

Civil society

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. A study of deliberative democracy in the security field -- pt. 2.
The NPT and its historical embedding -- pt. 3. The 7th NPT review
process.

Since the end of the Cold War, globalization has brought new actors to
the political arena - one of those actors being civil society or NGOs.
Claudia Kissling addresses the topic of civil society participation in the
nuclear non-proliferation regime.



