

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910962879703321
Autore	Kissling Claudia <1969->
Titolo	Civil society and nuclear non-proliferation : how do states respond? // Claudia Kissling
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Aldershot, Hants, England ; ; Burlington, Vt., : Ashgate, c2008
ISBN	1-315-57225-7 1-317-16558-6 1-317-16557-8 1-281-33262-3 9786611332624 0-7546-9080-6
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (224 p.)
Collana	Non-state actors in international law, politics, and governance series
Disciplina	327.1/747
Soggetti	Nuclear nonproliferation - International cooperation Non-governmental organizations Civil society
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. A study of deliberative democracy in the security field -- pt. 2. The NPT and its historical embedding -- pt. 3. The 7th NPT review process.
Sommario/riassunto	Since the end of the Cold War, globalization has brought new actors to the political arena - one of those actors being civil society or NGOs. Claudia Kissling addresses the topic of civil society participation in the nuclear non-proliferation regime.